
PACHET DIVERSE CONSUMABILE

I.D.: 97070921

Data publicarii	10.05.24	Coduri CPV	16160000-4
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 497,75 RON - 497,75 RON

Descriere: 000047 / (0231) ULEI 70200000070 - PT MOTOR IN 2 TIMPI - 5 l x 39,492 lei = 197,46 lei
006629 / (62155) 00009302289 FIR NYLON STIHL 2.7MMX347 - 347 m x 0,53 lei = 183,91 lei
005454 / (47253) 00009302246 FIR NYLON STIHL 2.4MMX253M - 253 X 0,46 lei = 116,38 lei
